Municipal Office Sreekandapuram Dated: 16/06/2023

## **SANITATION CERTIFICATE**

It is certified that an inspection team headed by CLEAN CITY MANAGER from SREEKANDAPURAM MUNICIPALITY inspected the LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL, SREEKANDAPURAM, KANNUR, KERALA, WARD 25 BUILDING NO 321 OF MUNICIPALITY on 08/06/2023 and found that the LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL SREEKANDAPURAM, KANNUR, KERALA has safe drinking water facilities for the students and members of staff of the institution and is maintaining the hygienic sanitation condition in the school building & the compus as per norms prescribed by the Central/State/ Govt.

The above is valid for a period of ONE YEAR

CLEAN CITY MANAGER

SREEKANDAPURAM MUNICIPALITY KANNUR, KERALA – 670631

TO.

THE MANAGER LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL SREEKANDAPURAM, KANNUR,KERALA - 670631

Manager
Little Flower School
Sreekandapuram
Kannur Dt.-670631

gwaalkarth



JINO P JAMES
PRINCIPAL
LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL
AFFILIATED TO CBSE- 931347
SREEKANDAPURAM 670631